Weston Vacuum Sealer with Roll Storage and
Bag Cutter

Model Number : 65-3001-W

UPC: 812830025982

e Gy Stores the roll right where you need it
Roll storage area and cutter to create custom-sized bags
Vacuum and seal everything from vegetables to meat and fish & more
Compatible with Foodsaver®, Ziploc®, and other heat-seal vacuum systems*
Visit westonsupply.com for recipes and tips
One-year limited Weston warranty * FoodSaver® and Ziploc® are the registered trademarks of Sunbeam Products, Inc.,
and S.C. Johnson and Son, Inc., respectively. Use of the marks does not imply any af liation with or endorsement by the
mark owners.
Item Dimensions Height 10.25
Item Dimensions Width 17.00
Item Dimensions Depth 575
Item Dimensions Cube 0.5798249421296296
Item Dimensions Weight 7,080

Out-of-Box Item Height 10.240



Out-of-Box Item Width
Out-of-Box Item Depth
Master Pack Qty
Master Pack Height
Master Pack Width
Master Pack Depth
Master Pack Cube
Master Pack Weight
FREIGHT _CLASS
NMFC

Out-of-Box Item Weight

16.930

5.710

4

12.20

18.13

21.63

2.7686650347222222

32.06

85

2

6.790



