## Weston Vacuum Sealer with Roll Storage and Bag Cutter

Model Number: 65-3001-W

UPC: 812830025982



## **Bullet Copy**

**Item Dimensions** 

Out-of-Box Item Height

Stores the roll right where you need it

Roll storage area and cutter to create custom-sized bags

Vacuum and seal everything from vegetables to meat and fish & more

Compatible with Foodsaver®, Ziploc®, and other heat-seal vacuum systems\*

Visit westonsupply.com for recipes and tips

One-year limited Weston warranty \* FoodSaver® and Ziploc® are the registered trademarks of Sunbeam Products, Inc., and S.C. Johnson and Son, Inc., respectively. Use of the marks does not imply any af liation with or endorsement by the mark owners.

Item Dimensions Height	10.25
Item Dimensions Width	17.00
Item Dimensions Depth	5.75
Item Dimensions Cube	0.5798249421296296
Item Dimensions Weight	7.080

10.240

Out-of-Box Item Width	16.930
Out-of-Box Item Depth	5.710
Master Pack Qty	4
Master Pack Height	12.20
Master Pack Width	18.13
Master Pack Depth	21.63
Master Pack Cube	2.7686650347222222
Master Pack Weight	32.06
FREIGHT_CLASS	85
NMFC	2
Out-of-Box Item Weight	6.790